## **TITUS COUNTY FLAGS**

## TCHC DONATION OF FLAGS TO ENTITIES WITHIN THE COUNTY

1.) Titus County Commissioners Courtroom

Annex Courtroom A

Annex Courtroom B

4. Justice Center Courtroom

5) Titus County Sheriff Office

6. Titus County Civic Center Stage

7) Titus County Extension Office or a location determined by TCHC\*

8. Titus County Judges Office or a location determined by TCHC\*

9. Titus County Commissioners Offices or locations determined by TCHC\*

\*Alternative locations may be Library/Museum; City Council Chamber; City Magistrate Courtroom; Chamber of Commerce; Justice of the Peace Office or Offices; other locations may be considered by TCHC if designated locations here and above opt out.

1 Outdoor Titus County Flag for North Flagpole; 3x5, 2 grommet

A Number of Titus County Flag, Sets Indoor/Parade; 3x5, fringe & tassel, pole, stand, finial

Approve TCHC donation of Titus County ; (no Titus County funds or Tax payer dollars required) and direct the Titus County Treasurer to issue check for total amount, not to exceed \$2,818.88 the TCHC Fund, to CRW Flags.

\$211 x 13 = \$2,532

\$65

\$2,808

K

le Locations for County

CRW Flags Inc.
7306 E. Furnace Branch Rd.
Glen Burnie, MD 21060
T: 410-766-6106
F: 410-766-0607

## Estimate

 DATE
 ESTIMATE NO.

 6/29/2021
 3477

NAME / ADDRESS/ PHONE		]	Ship To	
Titus Co. Historical Comission		1	Namenina Andrea and an and an	
Attn: Steve Austin	903-285-5192			

DESCRIPTION	QTY	COST	TOTAL
3x5' Titus County indoor flag set Shipping UPS estimated Out of State	14	179.65 199.89 0.00%	2,515.10T 199.89 0.00
Allen' Georgia live H			
Alten: Geogra luyett Lef: # 6978			
le			
Barry			
		с.	
		TOTAL	\$2,714.99

Breme of Fund to Pernot Woeks for additional Titus County Parties

7/12/2221